ResID (T)

James Anderson
James Anderson
James Anderson
James Anderson

James Anderson
James Anderson
James Anderson
James Anderson
James Anderson
James Anderson
James Anderson
James Anderson
James Anderson
James Anderson

James Anderson

Date

12/11/24
13/11/24
25/11/24
27/11/24

28/11/24
04/12/24
05/12/24
19/12/24
08/01/25
09/01/25
20/01/25
27/01/25
29/01/25
10/02/25

Description of Approved Duty-Expense Item-Details of Journey

Copath Primary School Visit and Talk Home - Cockburnspath - Home
Copath CC Home - Cockburnspath - Home

Police, Fire & Rescue meeting Home - HQ - Home

Site visit with Scott Learmonth @ Chirnside Road outside Coop Home - Chirnside -
Home

Full Council meeting Home - HQ - Home

Safer Communities meeting Home - HQ - Home

Berwickshire Area Partnership meeting Home - Coldstream - Home
Full Council meeting Home - HQ - Home

Copath CC Home - Cockburnspath - Home

Grantshouse CC Home - Grantshouse - Home

CAB Board Meeting Home - Kelso - Home

Trauma Training at HQ Home - HQ - Home

Scrutiny meeting Home - HQ - Home

Audit Committee Home - HQ - Home

Car and

Van No. of No. Of

Miles

26.00
26.00
72.00
14.00

72.00
72.00
46.00
72.00
30.00
22.00
56.00
72.00
72.00
72.00

724.00

Passenger Other

Travel etc
Miles (E)
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00



