ResID (T)	Date	Description of Approved Duty-Expense Item-Details of Journey	Car and Van No. of Miles	Passenger No. Of Miles	Other Travel etc (£)
James Anderson	12/11/24	Copath Primary School Visit and Talk Home - Cockburnspath - Home	26.00	0.00	0.00
James Anderson	13/11/24	Copath CC Home - Cockburnspath - Home	26.00	0.00	0.00
James Anderson	25/11/24	Police, Fire & Rescue meeting Home - HQ - Home	72.00	0.00	0.00
James Anderson	27/11/24	Site visit with Scott Learmonth @ Chirnside Road outside Coop Home - Chirnside - Home	14.00	0.00	0.00
James Anderson	28/11/24	Full Council meeting Home - HQ - Home	72.00	0.00	0.00
James Anderson	04/12/24	Safer Communities meeting Home - HQ - Home	72.00	0.00	0.00
James Anderson	05/12/24	Berwickshire Area Partnership meeting Home - Coldstream - Home	46.00	0.00	0.00
James Anderson	19/12/24	Full Council meeting Home - HQ - Home	72.00	0.00	0.00
James Anderson	08/01/25	Copath CC Home - Cockburnspath - Home	30.00	0.00	0.00
James Anderson	09/01/25	Grantshouse CC Home - Grantshouse - Home	22.00	0.00	0.00
James Anderson	20/01/25	CAB Board Meeting Home - Kelso - Home	56.00	0.00	0.00
James Anderson	27/01/25	Trauma Training at HQ Home - HQ - Home	72.00	0.00	0.00
James Anderson	29/01/25	Scrutiny meeting Home - HQ - Home	72.00	0.00	0.00
James Anderson	10/02/25	Audit Committee Home - HQ - Home	72.00	0.00	0.00
James Anderson			724.00	0.00	0.00